General information about company

Scrip code 526887

NSE Symbol NOTLISTED

MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED

ISIN INE147D01015

Name of the company INDO CREDIT CAPITAL LTD.
Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-12-2024

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particul Yes/N Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. articutar esino Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whe_ther the. Listed Entity has any shares against which depository No No No No
receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No




Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 100 0
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100 0
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100 0
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100 0
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100 0




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of . Number of Voting Rights held in each
Shareholding as a % of .
No. of fully | Partly No. Of shares | Total nos. class of securities (IX)
Catego Category of | Nos. Of aid u; aid-u; underlyin shares held total no. of shares
8T | shareholder sharcholders | D¢ UP paic-up ying _ (calculated as per SCRR, | No of Voting (XIV) Rights
I equity shares | equit; Deposito! VII) = (IV)+ Total as a
) (0 (i) quity quity pository (VID = (V)" | 1957) (VIIT) As a % of 0
held (IV) shares held | Receipts (VI) (V)+ (VD) (A+B+C2) Class eg: | Class Total % if o
V) X egy (A+B+C)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 7 1049500 1049500 14.51 1049500 1049500 | 14.51
Group
(B) Public 11142 6181300 6181300 85.49 6181300 6181300 | 85.49
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(CD underlying
DRs
Shares held
(C2) by Employee
Trusts
Total 11149 7230800 7230800 100 7230800 7230800 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding , IS\I}?mber of
No. Of asa %. Number of lee:irez dor
No. Of Shares assuming full | Lockedin |” h gec Sub-categorization of shares
: No. of . conversion of otherwise
Shares Sh Underlying Htibl shares (XII) | ' bered | Number of
Category of | Underlying ares Outstanding convertible (X11I) equity shares
Category shareholder | Outstanding Underlying convertible securities (as a held in
@ - Outstanding o percentage of A .
In convertible securities . sa As a % | dematerialized
" Warrants dNo. Of diluted share % of sa’/o £ XIV
securities Xi and No. capital) (XI)= of total | form (XIV) Sub- Sub- Sub-
X) (Xi) Warrants pital) (XD=" | No. | total | No.
(Xi) (a) (VID+(X) As a (a) | Shares |(a) Shares category | category | category
% of held held 1) (i1) (iii)
(A+B+C2) (b) (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 14.51 0
Group
B) Public 85.49 1214890 0 0 0
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 1214890 0 0 0




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

) Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of fully No. Of Total nos. Shareholding asa | class of securities (IX)
Nos. Of aid u Partly No. Of shares shares held % of total no. of
Category & Name of ) paid up paid-up | underlying T shares (calculated | No of Voting (XIV) Rights | Total as
Sr. shareholders | equity . : (VII) = % of
the Shareholders (I) equity Depository as per SCRR, 1957) 470
(I shares held shares Receipts (VI) (IV)HV)+ (VII) As a % of Total
1v) P (VD) ° Class eg: | Class )
held (V) (A+B+C2) X | Total Voting
gy rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(€8] Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu 7 1049500 1049500 | 14.51 1049500 1049500 | 14.51
undivided Family
Sub-Total (A)(1) 7 1049500 1049500 14.51 1049500 1049500 | 14.51
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 7 1049500 1049500 | 14.51 1049500 1049500 | 14.51
Promoter Group
(Ay=A)DHA)
2
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
“4) Non-institutions
Resident Individuals
©® holding nominal share | | 5, 3781508 3781508 |52.3 3781508 3781508 | 52.3
capital up to Rs. 2
lakhs
Resident Individuals
(h) holding nominal share | , 2064847 2064847 | 2856 2064847 2064847 | 28.56
capital in excess of
Rs. 2 lakhs
. Non Resident Indians
10) (NRIs) 6 651 651 0.01 651 651 0.01
)] Bodies Corporate 53 334294 334294 4.62 334294 334294 |4.62
Sub-Total (B)(4) 11142 6181300 6181300 85.49 6181300 6181300 | 85.49
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+(B) 11142 6181300 6181300 | 85.49 6181300 6181300 | 85.49
@+B)3)+B)
(C]
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (A+B+C2) 11149 7230800 7230800 100 7230800 7230800 | 100
Total (A+B+C) 11149 7230800 7230800 100 7230800 7230800 | 100




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Shareholding , as Shares
No. Of Shares | a % assuming full | Number of pledged or L
No. Of No. of Underlying conversion of Locked in otherwise Number of Sub-categorization of shares
Shares Shares Outstanding | convertible shares (XII) | " bered umber o
. . . L equity shares

Underlying | Underlying | convertible securities (as a (X111) !
Sr. . . I held in

Outstanding | Outstanding | securities and | percentage of dematerialized

convertible Warrants No. Of diluted share Asa % Asa % cmatera’ize

it i i i - f total savs form (XIV) | Sub- |Sub- | Sub-
securities (X) | (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No. | 0@ 0 | of total u u u
(a) (VID+HX) As a % (a). Shares (a). Shares category | category | category
of (A+B+C2) held held (b) (M) (ii) (iii)
(b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 14.51 0
Sub-Total (A) 1451 0
0]
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 1431 0
Group (A)=(A)
(DHA2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
@) Non-institutions
() 523 841598 0 0 0
(h) 28.56 323447 0 0 0
(i) 0.01 651 0 0 0
)] 4.62 49194 0 0 0
(S‘Bb'T"ta] ® 85.49 1214890 0 0 0
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=(B)(1)+ 85.49 1214890 0 0 0
B)Y2)+B)3)+
B)4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 100 1214890
+B+

Total (A+B+C 100 1214890

)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

MADANSINGH
A RATHORE

HANUMANARAM
THAKRARAM

MANSINGH
TEJSINGH
BHATI

JOGENDRASINGH
A RATHORE

OMSINGH
CHAINSINGH
BHATI

LAXMANSIGH
BHARATSINGH
CHAMPAWAT

SANTOSHRAM
KHAJARAM
RAO

PAN (II)

ABLPR4322A

AATPV7902K

ABWPB4010G

AATPR8546H

AMHPB7491H

ABRPC6483F

7777799997

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

217200

250000

250000

91000

71600

137000

32700

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
)+ (VD)

217200

250000

250000

91000

71600

137000

32700

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

w

3.46

3.46

1.26

0.99

1.89

0.45

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

217200

250000

250000

91000

71600

137000

32700

Class eg:y

Total

217200

250000

250000

91000

71600

137000

32700

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

3

3.46

3.46

1.26

0.99

1.89

0.45

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

3.46

3.46

0.99

0.45

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIIT)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)




Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Textual
Information(1)

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1049500

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
)+ (VD)

1049500

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

14.51

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

1049500

Class eg:y

Total

1049500

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

14.51

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

14.51

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN




Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type




Text Block

Textual Information(1) PAN IS NOT AVAILABLE




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

SHAKTISINGH
SAJJANSINGH
BHATI

MAHENDRASINGH
NATHUSINGH
RATHORE

JABBARSINGH
BHANNARSINGH

DILIPSINGH
KHUSHALSINGH
BHATI

CHHELSINGH
PRAHLADSINGH

PADAMSINGH
RAGHUNATHSINGH

VARSHA R
PARIKH

PAN (II)

AIDPB8914F

AKYPR1543H

AAVPC0794Q

ABXPB6351P

AAXPN6494N

ABAPR5440G

2777799997

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

200000

200000

200000

190200

172400

151500

151200

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IV)+HV)+ (VD)

200000

200000

200000

190200

172400

151500

151200

Shareholding as
a % of total no.
of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As
a % of
(A+B+C2)

2.77

2.77

2.77

2.63

2.38

2.1

2.09

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg: X

200000

200000

200000

190200

172400

151500

151200

Class eg:y

Total

200000

200000

200000

190200

172400

151500

151200

Total as a % of
Total Voting
rights

2.77

2.77

2.77

2.63

2.38

2.1

2.09

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of Warrants

(Xi) (2)

Shareholding ,
as a % assuming
full conversion
of convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.77

2.77

2.77

2.63

2.38

2.1

2.09

Number of Lock

ed in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized

form (XIV)




Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Textual
Information(1)

Sub-categorization of shares

Sub-category (i)

0

Sub-category
(i)

0

Sub-category
(iii)




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

8

9

10

11

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

MOHANRAM THAKRARAM

RAMESH K PARIKH

MAHENDRA K PARIKH

SUKUMAR MAHNOT HUF

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AALPV1931G

2777799997

7777799997

AANHSS5004B

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

100000

94800

90300

80006

1630406

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

100000

94800

90300

80006

1630406

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.25

22.55

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

100000

94800

90300

80006

1630406

Class eg:y

Total

100000

94800

90300

80006

1630406

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.38

1.25

22.55

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.25

22.55

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

80006

80006

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Textual Information(2)

Textual Information(3)

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under




Sub-category (i)

Sub-category (ii)

Sub-category (iii)




Text Block

Textual Information(1)

PAN IS NOT AVAILABLE

Textual Information(2)

PAN IS NOT AVAILABLE

Textual Information(3)

PAN IS NOT AVAILABLE







