General information about company						
Scrip code	526887					
NSE Symbol	NOTLISTED					
MSEI Symbol	NOTLISTED					
ISIN	INE147D01015					
Name of the company	INDO CREDIT CAPITAL LTD.					
Whether company is SME	No					
Class of Security	Equity Shares					
Type of report	Quarterly					
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-12-2024					
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date						
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)					
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No					

	Declaration								
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public				
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No				
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	No	No	No				
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No				
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No				
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No				
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No						
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No				
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No							

Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits							
Particular	Approved limits (%)	Limits utilized (%)					
As on shareholding date	100	0					
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	100	0					
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	100	0					
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	100	0					
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	100	0					

			Table I	- Summar	ry Statement h	olding of spe	ecified securities					
	Category of	Nos. Of	No. of fully	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)				
Category (I)	shareholder	shareholders	paid up equity shares	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	shares held $(VII) = (IV)+$	(calculated as per SCRR,	No of Vot	ing (ΧΓ	V) Rights	Total as a	
(-)	(II)	(III)	held (IV)	shares held (V)		$t_{\alpha}(\Delta T) = (\Delta T) \pm (\Delta T) = (193)$	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	7	1049500			1049500	14.51	1049500		1049500	14.51	
(B)	Public	11142	6181300			6181300	85.49	6181300		6181300	85.49	
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public											
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs											
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts											
	Total	11149	7230800			7230800	100	7230800		7230800	100	

			Table	I - Summary	Statement hol	ding	of spec	ified	securiti	es			
Category	Category of	Shares of Underlying		No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	ares derlying tstanding assuming full conversion of convertible		Number of Locked in charge (VII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)  Number of equity shares		Sub-categorization of shares		
(I)	shareholder (II)	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				14.51					0			
(B)	Public				85.49					1214890	0	0	0
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public												
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs												
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts												
	Total				100					1214890	0	0	0

	Table II -	Statement s	howing sha	areholdir	ng pattern of	the Promo	ter and Promoter	Group			
			No. of fully	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos. shares held (VII) =	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of Voting Rights held in eclass of securities (IX)			
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders	paid up equity	paid-up equity	underlying Depository		shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957)	No of Voting (XIV) Rights			Total as a % of
	the Shareholders (1)	(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)	(VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statement she	owing sharehold	ling pattern of	the Promo	ter and Promoter	Group				•	
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	7	1049500			1049500	14.51	1049500		1049500	14.51
Sub-Total (A)(1)		7	1049500			1049500	14.51	1049500		1049500	14.51
(2)	Foreign				•					•	
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A) (2)		7	1049500			1049500	14.51	1049500		1049500	14.51
В	Table III - Statement sh	Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder									
(1)	Institutions (Domestic)	ı									
(2)	Institutions (Foreign)										
(3)	Central Government / S	State Governme	nt(s)								
(4)	Non-institutions										
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	11057	3781508			3781508	52.3	3781508		3781508	52.3
(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	26	2064847			2064847	28.56	2064847		2064847	28.56
(i)	Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	6	651			651	0.01	651		651	0.01
(1)	Bodies Corporate	53	334294			334294	4.62	334294		334294	4.62
Sub-Total (B)(4)		11142	6181300			6181300	85.49	6181300		6181300	85.49
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)+(B) (4)		11142	6181300			6181300	85.49	6181300		6181300	85.49
С	Table IV - Statement sh	nowing sharehol	lding pattern o	f the Non I	Promoter- Non P	ublic sharehol	der		•	•	•
Total ( A+B+C2 )		11149	7230800			7230800	100	7230800		7230800	100
Total (A+B+C)		11149	7230800			7230800	100	7230800		7230800	100

	Ta	ble II - State	ment showing	shareholding pa	ttern	of the F	Prom	oter and	Promoter Gro	up		
Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying	No. of Shares Underlying		conversion of convertible securities ( as a	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in	Sub-categorization of shares		
oi.	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No.	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
A	Table II - State	able II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group										•
(1)	Indian											
(a)				14.51					0			
Sub-Total (A) (1)				14.51					0			
(2)	Foreign											
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)				14.51					0			
В	Table III - Stat	ement showing	shareholding pat	tern of the Public sh	areho	lder						
(1)	Institutions (D	omestic)										
(2)	Institutions (Fo	oreign)										
(3)	Central Govern	nment / State G	overnment(s)									
(4)	Non-institution	ns										
(g)				52.3					841598	0	0	0
(h)				28.56					323447	0	0	0
(i)				0.01					651	0	0	0
(1)				4.62					49194	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B) (4)				85.49					1214890	0	0	0
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)+ (B)(4)				85.49					1214890	0	0	0
С	Table IV - Stat	ement showing	shareholding par	tern of the Non Pro	noter-	Non Pub	olic sh	areholder				
Total ( A+B+C2)				100					1214890			
Total (A+B+C				100					1214890			

		Iı	ndividuals/Hind	u undivided Family			
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	MADANSINGH A RATHORE	HANUMANARAM THAKRARAM	MANSINGH TEJSINGH BHATI	JOGENDRASINGH A RATHORE	OMSINGH CHAINSINGH BHATI	LAXMANSIGH BHARATSINGH CHAMPAWAT	SANTOSHRAM KHAJARAM RAO
PAN (II)	ABLPR4322A	AATPV7902K	ABWPB4010G	AATPR8546H	AMHPB7491H	ABRPC6483F	ZZZZZ9999Z
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	217200	250000	250000	91000	71600	137000	32700
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	217200	250000	250000	91000	71600	137000	32700
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3	3.46	3.46	1.26	0.99	1.89	0.45
Number of Voting	Rights held in each	class of securities (IX)	•				
Class eg:X	217200	250000	250000	91000	71600	137000	32700
Class eg:y							
Total	217200	250000	250000	91000	71600	137000	32700
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	3	3.46	3.46	1.26	0.99	1.89	0.45
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3	3.46	3.46	1.26	0.99	1.89	0.45
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)						
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
	pledged or otherwis	e encumbered (XIII)	1	1	1	1	T
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0

Reason for not pro	Reason for not providing PAN							
Reason for not providing PAN							Textual Information(1)	
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	

	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family
Searial No.	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1049500
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)	
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1049500
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	14.51
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg:X	1049500
Class eg:y	
Total	1049500
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	14.51
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	14.51
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)
No. (a)	
As a % of total Shares held (b)	
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)
No. (a)	
As a % of total Shares held (b)	
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	0
Reason for not pro	viding PAN

Reason for not providing PAN	
Shareholder type	

	Text Block
Textual Information(1)	PAN IS NOT AVAILABLE

	Individ	uals - ii. Individual s	hareholders holdi	ng nominal share	capital in excess o	f Rs. 2 lakhs.	
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	SHAKTISINGH SAJJANSINGH BHATI	MAHENDRASINGH NATHUSINGH RATHORE	JABBARSINGH BHANNARSINGH	DILIPSINGH KHUSHALSINGH BHATI	CHHELSINGH PRAHLADSINGH	PADAMSINGH RAGHUNATHSINGH	VARSHA R PARIKH
PAN (II)	AIDPB8914F	AKYPR1543H	AAVPC0794Q	ABXPB6351P	AAXPN6494N	ABAPR5440G	ZZZZZ9999Z
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	200000	200000	200000	190200	172400	151500	151200
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	200000	200000	200000	190200	172400	151500	151200
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.77	2.77	2.77	2.63	2.38	2.1	2.09
Number of Votin	ng Rights held in ea	ach class of securities (E	X)				
Class eg: X	200000	200000	200000	190200	172400	151500	151200
Class eg:y							
Total	200000	200000	200000	190200	172400	151500	151200
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	2.77	2.77	2.77	2.63	2.38	2.1	2.09
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.77	2.77	2.77	2.63	2.38	2.1	2.09
Number of Lock	ted in shares (XII)						
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0

Reason for not p	roviding PAN							
Reason for not providing PAN							Textual Information(1)	
Sub-categorizati	Sub-categorization of shares							
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	

	Individuals - ii. Individ	ual shareholders hold	ing nominal share capita	al in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	
Searial No.	8	9	10	11	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	MOHANRAM THAKRARAM	RAMESH K PARIKH	MAHENDRA K PARIKH	SUKUMAR MAHNOT HUF	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AALPV1931G	ZZZZZ9999Z	ZZZZZ9999Z	AANHS5004B	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	100000	94800	90300	80006	1630406
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	100000	94800	90300	80006	1630406
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.38	1.31	1.25	1.11	22.55
Number of Voting l	Rights held in each class of securit	ies (IX)			
Class eg: X	100000	94800	90300	80006	1630406
Class eg:y					
Total	100000	94800	90300	80006	1630406
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.38	1.31	1.25	1.11	22.55
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.38	1.31	1.25	1.11	22.55
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)				
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	0	0	0	80006	80006
Reason for not prov	viding PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN		Textual Information(2)	Textual Information(3)		
Sub-categorization	of shares				
Shareholding (No.	of shares) under				

Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0	0

Text Block				
Textual Information(1)	PAN IS NOT AVAILABLE			
Textual Information(2)	PAN IS NOT AVAILABLE			
Textual Information(3)	PAN IS NOT AVAILABLE			